Building the
Foundation

e 2010

8:30 am
9:00 am

9:15 am

10:15 am

11:15 am

11:45 am

1:15 am

1:40 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

December 8th, 2010
Stratford Rotary Complex

Registration and Tradeshow Open
Welcome and Opening remarks

What Are The Benefits of Fpnctional Proteins To A Calf's
Immune System?
Dr. Jim Quigley, Author of Calf Notes.com

The 5 Q’s of Colostrum Management: So What is New?
Dr. Sandra Godden, University of Minnesota

Calf Management Update: What Does it Mean For
Your Farm? )

Dr. Ken Leslie and Team, University of Guelph
Ontario Veal Luncheon & Tradeshow

Calf Feeding Trial Results from the Young Animal
Development Centre

Kathleen Shore, Grober Nutrition

Management Practices That Result in Healthier Calves?
Brian Keunen, Ontario Veal Producer

Putting Calf Nutrition to Work
Dr. Drew Vermeire, Nouriche Nutrition Ltd

Shipping Your Calves Off The Farm: The Do’s and Don'ts
Mike Draper, OMAFRA

Wrap Up and Adjourn

Organized by:

{34 Ry FAIMIRG OF DNTAFIC



