Building the Foundation Dairy and Veal Healthy Calf Conference 2010

AGENDA

December 8th, 2010 Stratford Rotary Complex

8:30 am	Registration and Tradeshow Open
9:00 am	Welcome and Opening remarks
9:15 am	What Are The Benefits of Functional Proteins To A Calf's Immune System? Dr. Jim Quigley, Author of <u>Calf Notes.com</u>
10:15 am	The 5 Q's of Colostrum Management: So What is New? Dr. Sandra Godden, University of Minnesota
11:15 am	Calf Management Update: What Does it Mean For Your Farm? Dr. Ken Leslie and Team, University of Guelph
11:45 am	Ontario Veal Luncheon & Tradeshow
1:15 am	Calf Feeding Trial Results from the Young Animal Development Centre Kathleen Shore, Grober Nutrition
1:40 pm	Management Practices That Result in Healthier Calves? Brian Keunen, Ontario Veal Producer
2:00 pm	Putting Calf Nutrition to Work Dr. Drew Vermeire, Nouriche Nutrition Ltd
3:00 pm	Shipping Your Calves Off The Farm: The Do's and Don'ts Mike Draper, OMAFRA
3:30 pm	Wrap Up and Adjourn

Organized by:



Sponsored by:



